Customer Order Date:
24.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
4752065581

ESTABLISKHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528,

Telephone

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
aarl,
8073511

Suider
021 -

111006419

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

152.249kg

900131
y901477
1901234
£.900434

700025628
700026501
700025348
700026350

KWV Cabernet Sauvignen 6x750ml 2024 | CS

KWV Classic
Laborie Cap
Laborie Cap

900132
300137
900136
900135
900134
900133

700026502
700025629
700025660
700025630
700025631
7000256632

KWV Claseic
KWV Classic
KWV Claseic
KWV Claseic
KWV Classic
KWV Claggic

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIEp:

901418 |700026806 | Laborie Cap

Cape Blend 6x750 2023 + | CS
Clasa Nectar 6&§x750ml Cs
Classique Brut 6x750ml Cs
Chenin Blanc €x750ml 20 | CS
Shiraz, 6x750ml 2024 (o4
Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
Pingtage 6x750ml 2024 cs
Merlot 6x750ml 2024 cs
Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs

Clags Nect Rose 6X750ml | CS

hA h h h N h h N M

x 750 2.0+« 436.80
x 750 1.0+ 435.80
x 750 1.07| 841.14
-
x 750 1.0 §41.14
x 750 3.0%] 406,50
x 750 2.0~ 436.80
x 750 3.07] 40s.50
x 750 2.0¢| a36.80
y
x 750 2.0¢] 435.80
x 750 3.0”T 406.50
x 750 1 |Item reject]

.00 387.49

9

9.00 397.49%
0.60 836.09
0.60 836.09
7.840 374.79
5.00 397.49
7.80 374.7%
9.00¢ 3%97.49
5.00 357.49
7.80 374.79

ed - No gtock

794.98 119.25 914.23
397.49 59.62 457 .11
836.09 125.41 961.50
836.09 125.41 961.50

1,124.38 168.66 1,293.04
794 .98 119.25 914.23

1,124.38 16B.66 1,253.04
794.98 11%.25 914.23
794.98 119.25 914.23

1,124.38 168.65 1,293.03

L"QUor Ru
DEaLTers D
Y lergy Urban
ey
T
s

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Cugtomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Chegque Acc
Investments {(Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 32B 6845
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Uat: “rinted: 301,04.2025 07:53:21
stors Re

St eiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
Read R
#0.04.20257°07:52:12

Warzhay Investments (P2y) Ltd 100000941
6

DEL:VERY:::::::::::::::::::::::
ar @ 4732065531

ASN N.mbar: i
Inveize Number: 041171209 :
Vehicle Trip Numbe~: S0571770

Fecaived By: MMEEDZZI171 (Mahlubandile Mged
ezi)

Vehinle Registration: F7'W 603 FS

Orive~: KELE

Teriiwal I0: KCUBBIWOODY323

(hmﬁR%Mptmum%I/Y%r:ﬁM%ﬁB%

Quantity X Mass Pack

KWV CABERNET SALVIZ CLASSIC 750ML
£6:00732:3400334 2X 8

KWV C_ASSIC CAPE BLIND 750ML

6002323026174 1X 6
LABCRIE CAP CLASSIQUE NECTAR 750ML
6002323022657 1X 6
LABCRIE CAP CLASSIUE BRUT 750ML
002323005124 1X 6

KWV CAENIN BLANC GLASSIC 750ML
6002323410735 3X 6

[RAZ CLASSIC 750ML
3400631 2X 6
KWV SALIVIGNOM BLANC CLASSIC 750ML

600232341355 3X 6

KWV PINOTAGE CLASSIS 7EOML
6002323400592 2X 6

KWV MERLOT CLASSIE 750ML
60027 2330055 2% 6

KWV CHARDONNRY CLASSIC T50ML
£00:3234142% 3X 6

~
SKU Tot: o
Totsls:




